Hara

16.06.2025
16.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025
18.06.2025
19.06.2025
20.06.2025
21.06.2025
23.06.2025
24.06.2025
27.06.2025
28.06.2025

Bpems

10.00-12.00
12.00-14.00
10.00-12.00
13.00-14.00
12.00
12.00-14.00
13.00-14.00
13.00
10.00-11.00
09.00
11.00-12.00
11.00

['pynma

Jucrumimaa
HUPC
¢bus-pa
TOPHO-
MPOEKT.H
MA
MA
DKOHOM.HU
MIPOCKT. U
MIPOEKT.H
Tex.quara.I' M
Tex.quard.I'M
JUHAM.H TIPOYHOCTh

JAWHAM.U IPOYHOCTH

I'MK3ck-21(200)

Koutpons IlpenonaBareins

3a4

3a4

3a4

KII

KOHC

OK3

3a4

KOHC

OK3

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

OK3

nmou.E¢umon B.T.
npod.lladaes O.E.
nou.MupHnsrii B.B.

nou.Mupnsiii B.B.

noi.3apuyanckas E.B.

npod.Illabaes O.E.
mpog.Iladaes O.E.
noi.3unyenko I1.I1.
notr.3unuenko I[1.I1.
nou.JIpicenko H.M.

noit.JIeicenxko H.M.

AccucTtenrt

C1p. 5

Aynur.

MaHEeX
9605
6306
11326
11326
1012
6306
6306
1012
1012
1012
1012



